:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8845089

Apr 12, 2024 - 23:44 (UTC)

In epoch 276,409 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 785449 - 0.018372919 ETH®
59.67 USD

2 785450 - 0.018311894 ETH®
59.47 USD

3 785451 - 0.018324808 ETH®
59.51 USD

4 785452 - 0.018360008 ETH®
59.62 USD

S 785453 - 0.018391007 ETH®
59.73 USD

6 785454 - 0.018354357 ETH®
59.61 USD

7 785455 - 0.018314195 ETH®
59.48 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8845089
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/276409
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785449
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785450
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785451
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785452
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785453
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785454
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785455

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

785463

785465

785466

785468

785469

785470

785471

785472

785475

Validator Id

339552

Amount

- 0.018016918
58.51 USD

- 0.018365934
59.64 USD

- 0.018032542
58.56 USD

- 0.018384190
59.70 USD

- 0.018073814
58.70 USD

- 0.018273114
59.34 USD

- 0.062558364
203.17 USD

- 0.018348629
59.59 USD

- 0.018387389
59.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.043735107
142.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785463
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785465
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785466
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785468
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785469
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785470
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785471
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785472
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/785475
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/339552

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



