

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 15:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8845089

DATE & TIME Apr 12, 2024 · 23:44 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 276,409 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	785449	- 0.018372919 ETH � 59.67 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>785450</u>	- 0.018311894 ETH � 59.47 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>785451</u>	- 0.018324808 ETH � 59.51 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>785452</u>	- 0.018360008 ETH
<u>5</u>	<u>785453</u>	- 0.018391007 ETH � 59.73 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>785454</u>	- 0.018354357 ETH � 59.61 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>785455</u>	- 0.018314195 ETH � 59.48 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>785463</u>	- 0.018016918 ETH � 58.51 USD
9	<u>785465</u>	- 0.018365934 ETH � 59.64 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>785466</u>	- 0.018032542 ETH � 58.56 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>785468</u>	- 0.018384190 ETH � 59.70 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>785469</u>	- 0.018073814 ETH � 58.70 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>785470</u>	- 0.018273114 ETH � 59.34 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>785471</u>	- 0.062558364 ETH
<u>15</u>	<u>785472</u>	- 0.018348629 ETH � 59.59 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>785475</u>	- 0.018387389 ETH � 59.71 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	339552	+ 0.043735107 ETH � 142.04 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.